MOBILE 818 581-6675 WEBSITE WWW.NOTSOHIP.COM EMAIL DBLEICH@MAC.COM

DAVE BLEICH

FEATURE FILM CREDIT LIST

2017 Spider-Man: Into the Spider-Verse
Color Script Artist / Visual Development

2017 Hotel Transylvania 3
Visual Development Artist

2017 PUPPY (animated short)
Visual Development Atrtist

2016 Emoji, The Movie
Visual Development Artist

2016 Google
VR Environment Design

2016 LockSmith Animation Studios
Visual Development Artist

2016 LAIKA pre-production
lllustrator / Color Script Artist

2015 20th Century Fox Animation (International Marketing) “The Peanuts Movie”
lllustrator / Designer

2015 HIGH IN THE CLOUDS pre-production
Art Director
2015 MAGNIFICENT 7 pre-production

VFX Concept Artist

2015 Ghostbusters
Matte Painter

2015 KIDS (working title) pre-production
Visual Development Artist

2015 Duncan Animation Studio pre-production
Visual Development Artist

2014 Black Mass
Matte Painter

2014 LEGO 2 pre-production
Visual Development Artist

2014 DUCK DUCK GOOSE (working title) pre-production
Visual Development Artist

2014 ARK & THE AARDVARK (working title) pre-production


http://www.notsohip.com
mailto:dbleich@mac.com

2014

2014

2013

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2009

2008

2008

2007

2007

2006

2004

2004

2004

2003

2003

Visual Development Artist

HOTEL TRANSLYVANIA 2
Visual Development Artist

THE SMURFS
Visual Development Artist

CLOUDY WITH A CHANCE OF MEATBALLS 2
Art Director

Lego Movie (pre-production)
Visual Development Artist

PRIEST (OPENING TITLES)
Art Director

ARTHUR CHRISTMAS
Visual Development Artist

THE SMURFS
Visual Development Artist

OPEN SEASON 3
Visual Development Artist

CLOUDY WITH A CHANCE OF MEATBALLS
Visual Development Artist / Backgrounds Supervisor

SPEED RACER
Matte Painter

| AM LEGEND
Matte Painter

BEOWULF
Matte Painter

SURF’'S UP
Backgrounds Supervisor / Visual Development Artist

MONSTER HOUSE
Backgrounds Supervisor / Concept Artist

CHRISTMAS WITH THE KRANKS
Matte Painter

POLAR EXPRESS
Matter Painter

50 FIRST DATES
Matte Painter

HAUNTED MANSION
Matte Painter / Concept Artist

CHARLIES ANGEL'S : FULL THROTTLE
Matte Painter

PAGE 2



2003

2002

2002

2002

2001

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1997

1997

1997

ANGER MANAGEMENT
Matte Painter

| SPY
Matte Painter

STUART LITTLE 2
Matte Painter / Concept Artist

SPIDER-MAN
Matte Painter / Concept Artist

HARRY POTTER AND THE SORCER’S STONE
Concept Artist

CAST AWAY
Matte Painter

RED PLANET
Matte Painter

CHARLIE'S ANGELS
Matte Painter

HOLLOW MAN
Matte Painter / Digital Artist

O BROTHER, WHERE ART THOU?
Matte Painter / Digital Artist

SUPERNOVA
Matte Painter

TITANIC
Matte Painter / Digital Artist

RED CORNER
Matte Painter

THE FIFTH ELEMENT
Matte Painter

PAGE 3



