## DAVE BLEICH

## FEATURE FILM CREDIT LIST

2017	Spider-Man: Into the Spider-Verse Color Script Artist / Visual Development
2017	Hotel Transylvania 3 Visual Development Artist
2017	PUPPY (animated short) Visual Development Artist
2016	<b>Emoji, The Movie</b> Visual Development Artist
2016	Google VR Environment Design
2016	LockSmith Animation Studios Visual Development Artist
2016	LAIKA pre-production Illustrator / Color Script Artist
2015	20th Century Fox Animation (International Marketing) "The Peanuts Movie" Illustrator / Designer
2015	HIGH IN THE CLOUDS pre-production Art Director
2015	MAGNIFICENT 7 pre-production VFX Concept Artist
2015	Ghostbusters Matte Painter
2015	KIDS (working title) pre-production Visual Development Artist
2015	Duncan Animation Studio pre-production Visual Development Artist
2014	Black Mass Matte Painter
2014	LEGO 2 pre-production Visual Development Artist
2014	DUCK DUCK GOOSE (working title) pre-production Visual Development Artist
2014	ARK & THE AARDVARK (working title) pre-production

Visual Development Artist

2014	HOTEL TRANSLYVANIA 2 Visual Development Artist
2014	THE SMURFS Visual Development Artist
2013	CLOUDY WITH A CHANCE OF MEATBALLS 2 Art Director
2012	Lego Movie (pre-production) Visual Development Artist
2011	PRIEST (OPENING TITLES) Art Director
2011	ARTHUR CHRISTMAS Visual Development Artist
2011	THE SMURFS Visual Development Artist
2010	OPEN SEASON 3 Visual Development Artist
2009	CLOUDY WITH A CHANCE OF MEATBALLS Visual Development Artist / Backgrounds Supervisor
2008	SPEED RACER Matte Painter
2008	I AM LEGEND Matte Painter
2007	BEOWULF Matte Painter
2007	SURF'S UP Backgrounds Supervisor / Visual Development Artist
2006	MONSTER HOUSE Backgrounds Supervisor / Concept Artist
2004	CHRISTMAS WITH THE KRANKS Matte Painter
2004	POLAR EXPRESS Matter Painter
2004	50 FIRST DATES Matte Painter
2003	HAUNTED MANSION Matte Painter / Concept Artist
2003	CHARLIES ANGEL'S : FULL THROTTLE Matte Painter

2003	ANGER MANAGEMENT Matte Painter
2002	I SPY Matte Painter
2002	STUART LITTLE 2 Matte Painter / Concept Artist
2002	SPIDER-MAN Matte Painter / Concept Artist
2001	HARRY POTTER AND THE SORCER'S STONE Concept Artist
2000	CAST AWAY Matte Painter
2000	RED PLANET Matte Painter
2000	CHARLIE'S ANGELS Matte Painter
2000	HOLLOW MAN Matte Painter / Digital Artist
2000	O BROTHER, WHERE ART THOU? Matte Painter / Digital Artist
2000	SUPERNOVA Matte Painter
1997	TITANIC Matte Painter / Digital Artist
1997	RED CORNER Matte Painter
1997	THE FIFTH ELEMENT Matte Painter